



February 14, 2022

To,
The Secretary,
Market Operations Department,
The BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
MUMBAI – 400 023.

Capital Market Operations
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Fl., Plot No.C/ 1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI – 400 051.

Scrip Code : 500003

Scrip Code : AEGISCHEM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Communication to Shareholders - Intimation on Tax Deduction on Dividend

Further to our letter dated February 11, 2022 on the aforesaid subject, we are enclosing herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published in newspapers viz., Financial Express (All India edition) and Daman Ganga Times (Vapi edition) on “General Communication to Shareholders on Tax Deduction at Source on Dividend”, for the benefit of members and as a good corporate governance practise.

The above communication is also available on the website of the Company at www.aegisindia.com.

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED

MONICA GANDHI
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: as above

AEGIS LOGISTICS LTD.

Corporate Office: Unit No. 1202, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013, India.

Tel: 022 - 6666 3666; Fax: 022 - 6666 3777; Email: aegis@aegisindia.com; Website: aegisindia.com

Registered Office: 502, 5th Floor, Skylon, G.I.D.C. Char Rasta, Vapi - 396 195, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat, India.

CIN No: L63090GJ1956PLC001032

AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED
 A Public Limited Company
 Regd. Office : 502 Sky Garden B-1/C-1, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj, Dist. Vasold, Gujarat
 Corp. Office : 1202, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, C. K. Marg,
 Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013 Tel. : +91 22 6664 3646 Fax : +91 22 6664 3777
 E-mail : aegis@aegisindia.com Website : www.aegisindia.com

GENERAL CIRCULAR TO SHAREHOLDERS ON TAX DEDUCTION AT SOURCE ON DIVIDEND

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on February 10, 2022, declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 2 (Rupees Two only) per equity share for the financial year 2021-22 and February 18, 2022, is fixed as a Record date to determine the names of shareholders who will be entitled to receive interim dividend. Pursuant to the provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961 ("the Act"), as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividend shall be taxable in the hands of the Shareholders w.e.f. April 01, 2020. The Company is therefore required to deduct tax at source on dividend to be paid. Determination of the TDS amount to be deducted by the Company will depend on the ascertainment of residential/legal status and submission of requisite documents by the Shareholders. Details in this regard, including requisite documents to be submitted for exemption from TDS for various categories of Shareholders, which have been emailed to the Shareholders on February 11, 2022 are also available on the website of the Company at <http://www.aegisindia.com/Dividend.aspx>. Shareholders are requested to upload the documents with the Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company viz. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. at <https://linkintime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html> or email to aegisdivtax@linkintime.co.in with Subject "Tax Exemption related documents", latest by February 21, 2022. No communication on tax determination shall be entertained after the said date.

For Aegis Logistics Ltd.
Sd/-
Monica Gandhi
Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.02.2022

CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1502, Sohan Palace, 2nd Floor, The Mall, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001, CIN: L15146PB1989PLC009676

Email: manager.cafli@gmail.com, Website: www.cafli.co.in, Contact No. 01826 222826

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021

(Rs. in 000)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	942.60	893.28	405.12	2,673.70	1,654.43	2,292.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	299.33	430.36	16.73	1,179.12	294.06	508.28
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	299.33	430.36	16.73	1,179.12	294.06	508.28
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	230.98	322.05	12.22	885.49	220.05	376.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	230.98	322.05	12.22	885.49	2,010.19	2,164.40
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	4495.50	4495.50	4495.50	4,495.50	4495.50	4495.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet at 31st March 2021	-	-	-	-	-	46,034.58
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	0.05	0.07	0.00	0.20	0.45	0.48
	Diluted:	0.05	0.07	0.00	0.20	0.45	0.48

Notes:

- The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.
- The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 10th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
- Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
- Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.

On behalf of Board
For CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED

Sd/-
SURENDAR KUMAR SOOD

(Director)


DIN: 01091404

Place: Ludhiana

Date: 10th February, 2022

"IMPORTANT"

When care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

 UJJIVAN Build a Better Life		Ujjivan Financial Services Limited L65999KA2004PLC035329			
Registered Office: Grape Garden, No. 27, 3rd A Cross, 18th Main, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru 560095 Phone: +91 80 4071 2121 Email: investor.relations@ujjivanfin.com					
Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020
		Unaudited			
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	70,808.73	77,174.16	2,14,469.99	2,34,932.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(24,299.29)	(66,262.22)	(46,676.15)	(43,320.80)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24,299.29)	(66,262.22)	(46,676.15)	(43,320.80)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18,156.48)	(49,072.87)	(34,908.12)	(32,308.50)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18,723.66)	(49,194.52)	(34,804.77)	(32,361.02)
6.	Paid up Equity Share capital	12,167.81	12,165.20	12,167.81	12,165.20
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) Basic (₹): Diluted (₹):	(12.43) (12.43)	(33.61) (33.61)	(23.89) (23.89)	(22.10) (22.10)

Key numbers of standalone results are as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020
		Unaudited			
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	170.53	184.05	506.34	674.31
2.	Profit Before Tax	54.88	66.42	182.84	306.23
3.	Profit After Tax	36.09	49.88	125.45	231.81

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website www.ujjivan.com.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).

By order of the Board
 For Ujjivan Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Samit Ghosh
 Non-Executive Chairman
 DIN: 00185369

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: February 11, 2022

www.ujjivan.com

		MOIL LIMITED (A Government of India Enterprise) "MOIL BAHARU" - 1A, Kandi Road, Bhubaneswar - 751013. CIN : L99999NM1962GOI12398	
Website: www.moil.nic.in Email : compliance@moil.nic.in Telefax : 0712 2500644 Telephone : 0712 - 2008154			
Extracts of unaudited financial results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2021			
Sl No	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)	
		31-12-2021 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	36335.93	26770.44
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16401.71	6998.16
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16401.71	6998.16
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12388.33	5138.40
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	11998.57	5328.10
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	23732.79	23732.79
7	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)		
	Basic	5.22	2.17
	Diluted	5.22	2.17
Notes :			
(1) The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11 th February, 2022 and have been reviewed by statutory auditors of the Company. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.			
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in detailed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).			
(3) The Board has approved an interim dividend of ₹ 3 per equity share for financial year 2021-22.			
(4) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31 st December, 2021/2020 are balancing figures between the unaudited figures of nine months and reviewed figures upto 30 th September, 2021/2020.			
Place : Nagpur Date : 11th February, 2022		For MOIL Limited Sd/- M. P. Chaudhari Chairman-cum-Managing Director DIN : 05339308	
MOIL Adding Strength to Steel			

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No 1, 6 & 24
Kundanahalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bengaluru – 560 066, Karnataka, India
CIN : L72200KA2002PLC030072
Tel.: +91 8043640000
Email: compliance@xchanging.com **Website:** www.dxc.com

Extract of Unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2021

(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2021	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,501	4,391	4,666	13,576	16,153	21,167
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,576	1,462	1,504	4,494	5,529	6,967
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,207	1,881	1,501	4,150	4,855	6,244
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,256	1,749	1,590	4,372	4,617	5,959
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-, fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	44,429
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)						
Basic- In Rs.	1.08	1.69	1.35	3.73	4.36	5.60
Diluted- In Rs.	1.08	1.69	1.35	3.73	4.36	5.60

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2021	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,409	1,300	1,154	3,890	4,238	5,548
Net Profit for the period before tax	712	609	453	1,762	1,951	2,220
Net Profit for the period after tax	481	1,129	502	1,888	1,516	1,821
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	483	1,128	490	1,874	1,500	1,823

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.dxc.com/in/en/about-us/xchanging-solutions-limited-investor-relations.

By Order of the Board of Directors

Nachiket Vibhakar Sukhtankar
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
DIN - 08778377

Place: Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2022

દરેક બ્રાન્ડેડ કંપનીના
શુટીંગ, શર્ટીંગ તથા
લેટેસ્ટ ડિઝાઇનમાં
ટેલરીંગ
શુટ સિવડાવો કાપડ તથા
સીલાઈ સાથે રૂ. 5000/-

The Complete Man
Raymond
SINCE 1953

dinеш
sourcing

Siyaram's

DONEAR
SUITINGS & SHIRTINGS

NIRVAN
SHIRTINGS

ICON
ashima
LUXURY FABRICS

Kripplon
Premium

LORD'S
MEN'S WEAR
એમ. જી. રોડ, વલસાડ. ફોન : ૨૪૮૧૭૭